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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUNM-NM1 1:45.02
Oritsland, Hedda 20 Terada, Asami 21
Toh, Nicholle 18 Bishop, Olivia B 18

26.59 29.56 23.5025.37
ANAU-AZ2 1:46.04

Bell, Lainie E 19 Williams, Hope A 20
Seidl, Maddie M 20 Rodriguez, Elisa A 20

27.55 29.97 22.7525.77
BNAU-AZ3 1:48.37

O'Connor, Sarah J 21 Jendbro, Sara 19
Hazel, Lauren M 20 Montiel Gamez, Fernanda M 22

26.71 31.26 24.1626.24
BUNM-NM4 1:50.26

Mariscal, Andrea 18 Gavino, Raine D 19
Passarelli, Talia J 21 Wiercinski, Breanna 21

28.71 31.03 24.0726.45
CUNM-NM5 x1:52.61

Aoki, Mari A 20 Tomaszek, Aleksandra 19
Puetz, Kailee S 19 Batista, Camila S 18

28.31 30.98 24.8928.43
DUNM-NM6 x1:53.85

Bertrand, Jia L 18 Zukowski, Brooke A 20
Hartley, Jordan A 19 Carey, Grace J 19

29.43 31.12 25.3227.98
CNAU-AZ7 x1:56.26

Seiber, Samantha J 21 Seiber, Brooke M 18
Vardeman, Keeley S 19 Moore, Iliana L 17

31.01 31.94 26.3027.01
 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 18Carpenter, Josie A1 10:34.19
28.79 30.72 31.3531.22
31.82 31.98 31.93 32.08
31.94 32.34 32.00 32.17
32.28 32.19 32.21 31.86
32.56 31.98 31.57 31.20

UNM-NM 20Bolladottir, Bryndis2 10:35.47
28.80 32.03 32.5632.37
32.03 32.31 32.27 32.52
31.73 32.34 31.88 31.15
31.94 31.57 31.96 31.77
31.61 31.76 32.05 30.82

NAU-AZ 19Villeda, Astrid R3 10:42.34
29.30 31.71 32.5332.44
32.18 32.26 32.47 32.33
32.29 32.40 32.07 32.23
32.44 32.49 32.36 32.64
32.60 32.54 32.38 30.68

NAU-AZ 19Mayhew, Haley L4 10:42.52
29.21 31.65 32.2932.57
32.18 32.24 32.34 32.56
32.27 32.09 31.86 32.25
32.23 32.48 32.51 32.49
32.76 32.82 32.63 31.09

UNM-NM 18Hammond, Anya E5 10:52.53
29.29 31.78 32.2332.32
32.41 32.45 32.51 32.32
32.65 33.03 33.22 33.27
32.99 33.24 33.34 33.44
33.21 33.41 33.13 32.29

NAU-AZ 20Milewski, Sam R6 11:01.01
29.83 32.59 32.7632.60
32.77 33.07 32.95 33.01
33.26 33.33 33.51 33.44
33.52 33.45 33.70 33.71
33.61 33.65 33.50 32.75

UNM-NM 18Hammond, Maya M7 x11:14.21
30.10 32.63 33.2033.20
33.46 33.75 33.93 33.94
34.18 34.27 34.37 34.84
34.23 34.21 34.03 34.39
34.18 33.82 34.06 33.42

NAU-AZ 20Cobb, Teresa A8 x11:16.68
30.22 32.75 33.6933.30
33.60 33.86 33.97 34.08
34.12 34.35 34.36 34.30
34.22 34.27 34.45 34.19
34.92 34.32 34.21 33.50

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 18Bishop, Olivia B1 1:52.73
27.67 27.73 28.6428.69

NAU-AZ 21Nichols, Miranda A2 1:55.88
26.98 28.64 30.7929.47

NAU-AZ 21Spielman, Erin K3 1:57.32
27.57 29.84 29.8130.10

UNM-NM 18Batista, Camila S4 1:58.24
27.49 29.68 30.3230.75

NAU-AZ 21Hick, Alice T5 1:58.26
28.25 30.20 30.3629.45

NAU-AZ 19Smith, Katherine M6 x1:58.81
27.61 29.74 30.7230.74

UNM-NM 19Carey, Grace J7 2:04.11
28.22 31.48 32.0032.41

UNATKing, Monique--- X1:53.64
26.75 28.74 29.1529.00

NAU-AZ 21Dinch, Natalie R--- X1:59.56
27.54 30.27 31.0430.71

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 22Montiel Gamez, Fernanda M1 57.98
28.84 29.14

NAU-AZ 19Bell, Lainie E2 57.99
28.03 29.96

NAU-AZ 21O'Connor, Sarah J3 58.21
28.55 29.66

NAU-AZ 20Hazel, Lauren M4 x59.43
28.56 30.87

UNM-NM 20Aoki, Mari A5 59.76
29.05 30.71

UNM-NM 18Mariscal, Andrea6 1:00.51
29.68 30.83

UNM-NM 18Bertrand, Jia L7 1:02.85
30.41 32.44

UNM-NM 18Hammond, Anya E8 x1:04.77
31.39 33.38

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 20Williams, Hope A1 1:05.28
30.15 35.13

UNM-NM 21Terada, Asami2 1:05.58
30.92 34.66

NAU-AZ 19Jendbro, Sara3 1:07.79
32.29 35.50

UNM-NM 19Tomaszek, Aleksandra4 1:08.74
32.01 36.73

UNM-NM 20Zukowski, Brooke A5 1:09.19
32.72 36.47

UNM-NM 19Gavino, Raine D6 x1:09.38
32.61 36.77

NAU-AZ 21Seiber, Samantha J7 1:09.54
32.23 37.31

NAU-AZ 17Moore, Iliana L8 x1:13.04
34.33 38.71

NAU-AZ 19Nelson, Abigail J--- X1:10.34
32.59 37.75

NAU-AZ 18Seiber, Brooke M--- X1:12.68
33.96 38.72

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 20Seidl, Maddie M1 2:05.17
28.48 32.00 32.1832.51

UNM-NM 18Toh, Nicholle2 2:06.92
27.75 32.47 33.6833.02

NAU-AZ 21Bier, Kate S3 2:11.42
29.83 33.13 34.3834.08

NAU-AZ 19Vardeman, Keeley S4 2:11.81
28.92 33.22 35.4634.21

UNM-NM 19Hartley, Jordan A5 2:14.49
29.39 33.16 36.9934.95

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 20Rodriguez, Elisa A1 23.47
UNM-NM 20Oritsland, Hedda2 24.15
UNM-NM 21Wiercinski, Breanna3 24.85
NAU-AZ 21Nichols, Miranda A4 24.92
UNM-NM 21Passarelli, Talia J5 25.15
NAU-AZ 19Bell, Lainie E6 25.57
UNM-NM 19Puetz, Kailee S7 x25.59
UNM-NM 19Carey, Grace J8 x26.34

 
#8  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

NAU-AZ 20Cheetham, Jenny E1 309.60
UNM-NMDark, Natasha2 300.30
NAU-AZ 20Sharrer, Emily F3 270.00
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(#8  Women 3 mtr Diving)

NAU-AZ 18Luberto, Emily T4 262.80
UNM-NMRogers, Sara5 258.68
UNM-NMTiendias, Hannah6 249.45
UNM-NMGallais, Jocelyn7 x242.10
UNM-NMSheck, Daphne8 x236.25

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 20Rodriguez, Elisa A1 51.51
24.91 26.60

UNM-NM 18Bishop, Olivia B2 52.35
25.36 26.99

NAU-AZ 21Spielman, Erin K3 53.65
26.18 27.47

NAU-AZ 21Nichols, Miranda A4 53.78
26.05 27.73

UNM-NM 20Bolladottir, Bryndis5 54.46
26.51 27.95

UNM-NM 21Wiercinski, Breanna6 54.73
26.19 28.54

NAU-AZ 19Smith, Katherine M7 x55.14
26.75 28.39

UNM-NM 19Puetz, Kailee S8 x55.27
26.80 28.47

NAU-AZ 21Dinch, Natalie R9 x55.83
26.96 28.87

UNM-NM 19Carey, Grace J10 x57.55
27.51 30.04

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 22Montiel Gamez, Fernanda M1 2:05.60
29.92 31.93 31.4432.31

UNM-NM 18Mariscal, Andrea2 2:08.31
30.27 31.76 33.1033.18

UNM-NM 20Aoki, Mari A3 2:08.88
29.82 32.68 32.9833.40

UNM-NM 18Carpenter, Josie A4 2:12.57
31.64 33.62 33.2334.08

NAU-AZ 20Hazel, Lauren M5 2:12.71
30.02 32.85 35.5534.29

NAU-AZ 21O'Connor, Sarah J6 2:14.06
31.37 34.57 33.8134.31

NAU-AZ 20Cobb, Teresa A7 x2:19.89
31.86 34.62 37.2636.15

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 19Mayhew, Haley L1 2:24.64
33.55 37.42 36.3137.36

UNM-NM 21Terada, Asami2 2:24.85
32.30 36.93 38.1637.46

NAU-AZ 19Jendbro, Sara3 2:25.38
33.22 37.09 36.9938.08

NAU-AZ 20Williams, Hope A4 2:27.03
32.15 37.52 39.1138.25

UNM-NM 19Tomaszek, Aleksandra5 2:30.52
33.08 37.10 41.5138.83

UNM-NM 20Zukowski, Brooke A6 2:33.70
35.14 39.78 39.3439.44

UNM-NM 19Gavino, Raine D7 x2:33.75
34.19 38.67 40.3440.55

NAU-AZ 21Seiber, Samantha J8 x2:36.10
34.64 39.37 41.7040.39

NAU-AZ 17Moore, Iliana L--- X2:32.69
34.04 38.75 40.1539.75

NAU-AZ 18Seiber, Brooke M--- X2:38.57
35.61 39.65 42.5440.77

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 20Bolladottir, Bryndis1 5:09.65
28.47 30.86 31.8931.82
31.77 30.93 31.31 30.95
31.01 30.64

UNM-NM 18Batista, Camila S2 5:12.97
28.03 30.08 31.3330.84
31.64 32.06 32.24 32.28
32.47 32.00

UNM-NM 18Carpenter, Josie A3 5:13.54
28.65 31.02 31.6231.72
31.89 31.85 32.01 31.94
32.31 30.53

NAU-AZ 19Villeda, Astrid R4 5:17.77
29.30 31.69 32.0332.11
32.15 32.31 32.35 32.20
32.28 31.35

UNM-NM 18Hammond, Anya E5 x5:19.88
28.61 31.44 32.1732.04
32.23 32.62 32.98 33.25
32.47 32.07

NAU-AZ 20Milewski, Sam R6 5:22.14
29.54 32.06 32.4432.40
32.69 32.51 32.66 32.88
32.78 32.18

NAU-AZ 21Hick, Alice T7 5:26.97
29.33 32.80 32.7532.96
32.85 33.06 32.99 33.52
33.45 33.26

UNM-NM 18Hammond, Maya M8 x5:40.84
29.89 33.34 34.4134.59
34.76 35.14 35.17 34.98
34.22 34.34

UNATKing, Monique--- X5:03.38
28.11 30.85 30.5830.96
30.50 30.57 30.49 30.38
30.35 30.59

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNM-NM 20Oritsland, Hedda1 55.04
25.84 29.20

UNM-NM 18Toh, Nicholle2 56.50
26.42 30.08

NAU-AZ 20Seidl, Maddie M3 58.14
27.26 30.88

NAU-AZ 20Hazel, Lauren M4 59.47
27.35 32.12

UNM-NM 21Passarelli, Talia J5 1:00.17
28.62 31.55

NAU-AZ 19Vardeman, Keeley S6 1:01.11
28.41 32.70

NAU-AZ 21Dinch, Natalie R7 x1:01.95
28.46 33.49

NAU-AZ 21Bier, Kate S8 x1:07.86
28.46 39.40

 
#14  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

NAU-AZ 20Cheetham, Jenny E1 281.70
UNM-NMDark, Natasha2 275.33
UNM-NMGallais, Jocelyn3 266.48
NAU-AZ 18Luberto, Emily T4 258.60
NAU-AZ 20Sharrer, Emily F5 254.48
UNM-NMTiendias, Hannah6 240.83
UNM-NMRogers, Sara7 x236.48
UNM-NMSheck, Daphne8 x222.00

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NAU-AZ 20McDonagh, Niamh E1 2:09.14
28.12 32.56 31.1337.33

UNM-NM 20Aoki, Mari A2 2:12.04
28.65 33.48 31.0538.86

NAU-AZ 19Mayhew, Haley L3 2:15.25
30.10 36.01 31.9337.21

NAU-AZ 19Jendbro, Sara4 2:16.57
31.03 36.31 31.0738.16

NAU-AZ 20Seidl, Maddie M5 x2:16.99
28.50 35.89 32.5240.08

NAU-AZ 19Villeda, Astrid R6 x2:17.75
30.04 37.30 30.8839.53

UNM-NM 19Hartley, Jordan A7 2:18.20
29.06 37.91 31.7739.46

UNM-NM 18Bertrand, Jia L8 2:20.20
30.33 36.59 32.1741.11

UNM-NM 19Gavino, Raine D9 x2:21.23
30.73 39.32 33.1038.08

UNM-NM 20Zukowski, Brooke A10 x2:27.35
31.20 39.66 35.4941.00

NAU-AZ 17Moore, Iliana L--- X2:16.09
29.39 35.43 31.5139.76

NAU-AZ 19Vardeman, Keeley S--- X2:16.30
28.39 35.09 31.5441.28

NAU-AZ 21Bier, Kate S--- X2:22.00
29.55 37.14 32.6642.65

NAU-AZ 21Seiber, Samantha J--- X2:22.56
29.97 36.84 34.8340.92

NAU-AZ 18Seiber, Brooke M--- X2:23.02
32.09 35.69 33.0542.19

NAU-AZ 20Cobb, Teresa A--- X2:23.26
30.37 36.89 33.0942.91
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#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANAU-AZ1 3:29.73
Rodriguez, Elisa A 20 Montiel Gamez, Fernanda M 22
Spielman, Erin K 21 Nichols, Miranda A 21

24.84 51.35 53.5425.22
25.33 1:00.04 17.37 44.80

AUNM-NM2 3:31.28
Bishop, Olivia B 18 Oritsland, Hedda 20
Toh, Nicholle 18 Wiercinski, Breanna 21

25.47 53.40 52.6825.18
24.75 52.13 15.82 53.07

BUNM-NM3 3:37.79
Batista, Camila S 18 Passarelli, Talia J 21
Puetz, Kailee S 19 Bolladottir, Bryndis 20

26.10 54.42 53.8925.67
26.50 55.68 25.41 53.80

BNAU-AZ4 3:45.42
Bell, Lainie E 19 Milewski, Sam R 20
Hick, Alice T 21 Smith, Katherine M 19

26.45 56.67 56.6626.95
27.27 57.22 26.11 54.87

CUNM-NM5 x3:49.22
Carpenter, Josie A 18 Hammond, Anya E 18
Terada, Asami 21 Mariscal, Andrea 18

27.81 58.71 55.3926.34
27.07 56.79 28.11 58.33

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16
1. Northern Arizona University 169
2. New Mexico, University of 131


